
CONFERENCE 
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/conference/ 

We have a conference every year. This years was on 8 - 10 

September 2019 at the University of Leeds. 

The conference lasts two and a half days. You can get full 

information and book your place at: Full information 

How much does it cost? 

For members who are paying the full cost: 

• The whole conference. Staying on Sunday and Monday 

nights: £556 

• Just staying for Monday night: £499 

• Going to for the whole 3 days but not staying overnight: 

£439 – includes lunch and evening meals 

• Just going for one day and not staying overnight £206 – 

includes lunch 

It’s cheaper if you book before 19 July. 

For Members who are AAC users and their families: 

• The whole conference. Staying on Sunday and Monday 

nights: £126 plus £81 for each assistant 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/what-we-do/conference/
https://booking.communicationmatters.org.uk/


• Just going for one day and not staying overnight £117 

plus £81 for each assistant 

For people who only want to go and see the exhibition on 

Monday from 9am - 6pm: £36 

These prices are for members of Communication Matters.  

For people who are not members: 

• The whole conference. Staying on Sunday and Monday 

nights: £630 

• Just staying for Monday night: £573 

• Going to for the whole 3 days but not staying overnight: 

£513 – includes lunch and evening meals 

• Just going for one day and not staying overnight £280 – 

includes lunch 

• For people who only want to go and see the exhibition 

on Monday from 9am - 6pm: £46 

Cancellation 

If you need to cancel your booking, please write to us by 8 

Aug 2019 for a refund. 

There are no refunds after 8 August. 



Exhibition Stand 

If you want to put up an exhibition please email us at: 

admin@communicationmatters.org.uk. 
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